
Name Address City State Zip CEO or Organization Contact Person of Contact for Program Telephone Email
ACE Scholarships SGO, Kansas LLC 5251 DTC Parkway, Suite 1150 Greenwood Village CO 80111 Norton Rainey Lindsey Rhodes 303-407-0611 lrhodes@acescholarships.org
Catholic Education Foundation 12615 Parallel Parkway Kansas City KS 66109 Vince Anch Debbie Herrman 913-721-1573 dherrman@archkck.org
Christian Faith Centre, Inc. 1130 South Broadway Wichita KS 67211 Wade Moore, Jr. Wade Moore, Jr. 316-682-3544 wellfavoredman@yahoo.com
Cornerstone Charitable Foundation 1110 N. Independence Beloit KS 67420 Joe Walter Dean Gengler 785-738-8774 joewalter320@gmail.com
Kansas Lutheran Schools Scholarship Foundation, Inc. 1000 SW 10th Avenue Topeka KS 66604 Rev. Daniel Grams Rev. Daniel Grams 785-357-4441 daniel@kslcms.org
The Independent School 8317 E. Douglas Wichita KS 67207 Terrell Davis Ronda Goode 316-685-0152 ext 410 ronda.goode@theindependentschool.com
Prime Fit Youth Foundation SGO 7719 W 11th St. N Wichita KS 67212 Teon Wilson Kim Wilson 316-214-2568 primefittrainer@gmail.com
Renewanation 1110 Gravel Hill Rd Vinton VA 24179 Jeffery Keaton Curtis Cornell 540-890-8900 curtis@renewanation.org
Scholarships for Catholic Schools, Inc. 910 Central Ave Dodge City KS 67801 Bishop John Brungardt Trina Delgado 620-227-1513 tdelgado@dcdiocese.org
Scholarship Granting Fund for Catholic Diocese of Salina 103 N. 9th Street Salina KS 67401 Geoff Andrews Geoff Andrews 785-827-8746 ext 46 geoff.andrews@salinadiocese.org
St. Paul Lutheran School Foundation 320 N. 7th St. Leavenworth KS 66048 John Denney John Denney 913-683-9604 john@jfdenney.com
Support for Catholic Schools, Inc. 424 N. Broadway Wichita KS 67202 Michael W. Wescott Matthew Schrock 316-269-3915 schrockm@catholicdioceseofwichita.org
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